Titles Earned

Division

Master

Senior

Elite

Junior

Elite

Master

Master

Junior

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Title

DMA

DS

HDE

HDJA

DEX2

DM

DM

DJ

DM

DS

DS

DS

DM

DM

DSX

DS

DS

HDJ

Legs

30

15

80

NADD ID

32412

39726

32253

27145

15035

34126

29871

14274

40577

31275

38484

41221

41040

37309

27145

41040

41093

25643

Name

Cade

Johnnie Walker

Geronimo

Taki

Dega

Holler

Cotton

Ritzy

Bucky

Meeko

Hattie Mae

Rum

Dice

Jinn

Taki

Dice

Sunny

Briar

Owner

Mark Herboth

MaryAnn Eustis

Jennifer Rouse

Christie Canfield

Katie O'Connor

Jillian Sympson

Zoey Thomas

Kellie Page

Karen Snipes

Ashley Dockham

Kellie Page

Zoey Thomas

Jennifer Hustler

Brenna Stell

Christie Canfield

Jennifer Hustler

Lorraine Johnson

HEIDI BUCK

Earned

7/25/2025

7/25/2025

7/25/2025

7/25/2025

7/26/2025

7/26/2025

7/26/2025

7/26/2025

7/26/2025

7/26/2025

7/27/2025

7/27/2025

7/27/2025

7/27/2025

7/27/2025

7/27/2025

7/27/2025

7/27/2025

Class

Open

Open

Lap

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Type

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Hydro Dash

Hydro Dash

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Distance Jump

Hydro Dash
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