

Titles Earned									
Division	Title	Legs	NADD ID	Name	Owner	Earned	Class	Type	Ribbon
Master	DMA	30	32412	Cade	Mark Herboth	7/25/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Senior	DS	5	39726	Johnnie Walker	MaryAnn Eustis	7/25/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Elite	HDE	5	32253	Geronimo	Jennifer Rouse	7/25/2025	Lap	Hydro Dash	
Junior	HDJA	15	27145	Taki	Christie Canfield	7/25/2025	Open	Hydro Dash	
Elite	DEX2	80	15035	Dega	Katie O'Connor	7/26/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Master	DM	5	34126	Holler	Jillian Sympson	7/26/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Master	DM	5	29871	Cotton	Zoey Thomas	7/26/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Junior	DJ	5	14274	Ritzy	Kellie Page	7/26/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Master	DM	5	40577	Bucky	Karen Snipes	7/26/2025	Open	Distance Jump	

Senior	DS	5	31275	Meeko	Ashley Dockham	7/26/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Senior	DS	5	38484	Hattie Mae	Kellie Page	7/27/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Senior	DS	5	41221	Rum	Zoey Thomas	7/27/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Master	DM	5	41040	Dice	Jennifer Hustler	7/27/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Master	DM	5	37309	Jinn	Brenna Stell	7/27/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Senior	DSX	55	27145	Taki	Christie Canfield	7/27/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Senior	DS	5	41040	Dice	Jennifer Hustler	7/27/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Senior	DS	5	41093	Sunny	Lorraine Johnson	7/27/2025	Open	Distance Jump	
Junior	HDJ	5	25643	Briar	HEIDI BUCK	7/27/2025	Open	Hydro Dash	